

ite of measurement -

शीर्ष - MMUSX

संज्ञापुर

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Name of Work - Dhapari to Dhapari SC tola Road

Reg. No - 01/SID/2020-21

DIVISION

Cont Name - Sanjay Kumar

SUB-DIVISION

Reg. Value - 3608260.00

Measurement Book

Date of Completion - 22.04.2020.

Date of completion - 21.01.2021

M.B. No - 2140.

1

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Dhapri West ST to to Dhapri Mushari.					
CH - mm GSY.					
Agreement No - 01/SBD/2020-21					
Agreement value - Rs 36,08,260 =					
Agency - SRI SAROT KUMAR					

Date of commencement - 22/04/2020
 Date of completion - 21/01/2021
 Rate - 10% Below

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Providing & fixing
 Bench mark and
 reference pillars.

Qty vide page ①

MB No. 0.45 km @ Rs 32521.02/km = Rs 14,634 =

② Clearing & grubbing
 of Road land.

Qty vide page ①

MB No. 0.16 Hec @ Rs 49464.05/Hec = Rs 7914 =

Continuation

Rs 22,548 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R/F	22,548
③ providing construction of embankment. materials obtained from borrow pit. lead 1000					
Qty vide page ②					
MB No.					
973.12 m ³ @ R 153.35/m ³					R 1,49,257 =
④ providing subgrade & earthen shoulder.					
Qty vide page ①					
MB No.					
557.50 m ³ @ R 155.18/m ³					R 52,373 =
⑤ providing & fixing MUGSY Logo Board.					
Qty vide page ②					
MB No.					
1 No @ R 9245.75/each					R 9246 =
⑥ providing & fixing Information Sign Board.					
Qty vide page ②					
MB No.					
2 Nos @ R 9245.75/each					R 18,491 =
⑦ providing & fixing Maintenance Board.					
Qty vide page ②					
MB No.					
1 No @ R 9245.75/each					9246 =
Continuation					R 2,61,161 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 BF-R 261,161 =

Particulars	Details of measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ providing GSI materials do.					
Qty vide page ③					
MB No.					
170.67 m ³					
Unit 170.67 m ³ @ R 2443.87					R 4,16,533 =
⑨ providing laying spreading of WBM II Material.					
Qty vide page ③					
MB No.					
127.45 m ³ @ R 3082.73					R 3,92,894 =
⑩ providing cable duct across the road.					
Qty vide page ④					
MB No.					
15.00 m @ R 1575.41					R 23,631 =
⑪ construction of unreinforced cement concrete pavement.					
Qty vide page ④					
MB No.					
272.29 m ³ @ R 6308.09					R 17,20,142 =
					T = R 28,14,361 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 BF-R 2870392-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) providing and laying hot applied thermoplastic compound.					
Qty vide ref (15)					
MB No.					
90.00 m ² @ R. 834.11/m ²					R. 75070 =
					T = R. 2945,469 =
Add GST - 12%					R. 353,456 =
Labour cess 1%					R. 29455 =
					T = R. 33,28,380 =

Let 10% Below
as per Agreement. (R) R. 33,28,380 =

Net R. 29,95,542 =

28/6/2020 J.E.

28.06.2020 A.E.